
 
Galgotia’s College of Engineering and Technology 

1, Knowledge Park II, Greater Noida – 201 306 (UP) India 

 
 

Date : Nov 20, 2020 

NOTICE 
The deputed class coordinators of various sections / classes of B Tech – I Sem : 2020-21 are as follows : 

S. 
No. 

Branch / 
Section 

Class 
Room 

Name of  
Class Coordinator 

Dept. Mobile No. E-mail ID 

Student's 
First Name 

starting from 

alphabet 

1 ME-A D-208 Mr Deepak JoshI EE 9729055515 deepak.joshi@galgotiacollege.edu A to M 

2 ME-B D-209 Dr Amanpreet AS 9810726584 amanpreet@galgotiacollege.edu N to Z 

3 CS-AI D-308 Ms Shipra Goel MCA 9837635650 shipra.goel@galgotiacollege.edu All 

4 CS-DS D-310 
Mr Sandeep 
Vishwakarma 

CS 9411988382 sandeep.vishwakarma@galgotiacollege.edu All 

5 CS-A D-210 Mr Vinod Kumar EEE 9899211418 vinod.kumar1@galgotiacollege.edu A to M 

6 CS-B D-211 Ms Surbhi Singh EE 9711099776 surbhi.singh@galgotiacollege.edu N to Z 

7 IT-A D-316 Mr Gaurav Singh AS 9654634841 gaurav.singh1983@galgotiacollege.edu A to M 

8 IT-B D-317 Dr R K Pandey AS 9456244075 rajeev.kishor@galgotiacollege.edu N to Z 

              

9 EC-A D-217A Dr Deepak Kumar AS 9582710884 drdeepak.kumar@galgotiacollege.edu A to H 

10 EC-B D-217B Dr Smriti Dwivedi AS 9910175945 s.dwivedi@galgotiacollege.edu I to P 

11 EC-C D-203 Mr Ashok K Singh ME 9454363770 ak.singh@galgotiacollege.edu Q to Z 

12 EE D-205 Dr Md. Kashif AS 9871015243 mohd.kashif@galgotiacollege.edu All 

13 EEE-A D-204 Dr Savita Verma AS 7827886582 savita.verma@galgotiacollege.edu A to M 

14 EEE-B D-104 Mr Amit Gupta EC 9958097327 amit.gupta@galgotiacollege.edu N to Z 

15 CE-A D-307 Mr Ashish Kumar ME 8510008762 ashishkumar@galgotiacollege.edu A to M 

16 CE-B D-309 
Mr Manish 
Sanserwal 

ME 9467557315 manish.sanserwal@galgotiacollege.edu N to Z 

These allotted sections are applicable for Induction Program only (till Dec 04, 2020). These will be reshuffled 

and new batches / sections will be applicable wef Dec 07, 2020 (for registration and academic classes). 

These class-coordinators will look-after all the affairs related to academics and other works not limited to 

registration, attendance monitoring, communicating with parents, feedback, counselling, problem redressal, 

uploading of various AKTU related forms / marks etc. Further, they will provide all necessary feedback on all 

concerned issues either to HOD-AS or to First Year Coordinator. 

Any students having any problem may contact to class coordinator concerned. 

 

(Dr. Brijesh Singh) 

First Year Coordinator and  

Director (Officiating) 

Copy for information and necessary action to : 

1. Director, HODs and Faculty Members concerned, Notice Boards 


